9220 55 CURTISS PLACE, MAPLEWOOD

7y

Board of Realtors of the Oranges and, Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc.



9220 55.Curtiss Pl., Mplwd. $57,500 1

9220 55 Curtiss Pl., Mplwd.
Bet:Ridgewood & Wyoming

Lot 100x170 Lot 77 Pl 4

Col:46 yrs,fr,comp.rf.all scr/ss

lst-4-ch.1lr w/fp.dr. kit.1l br,bath (17x15)enc.porch
2nd-4-3 brs. t.bath w/sh.o/tub,den off M.br,lav,storage
Bsmt-toi.laund.mixed w. p.

Steam:Gas

2-car frame. det.garage. paved drive

$57,500

L-12 9 B-20.6 'T2 Rate 6.41 Taxes $2147 35 Poss.T/1/73

Cannot be shown Tues. or Wed. monrings Call for appts.

Tues. and Wed. afternocns. Key w/LR all other times.

Incl:Living room carpeting & porch furniture. Jefferson

GS,Mplwd. Jr,Columbia High. Mplwd. RR.Sta. Subject to
érors and omissions.

LR:GFS 1 376-7525 00023003  (6-60-k0-o-a-8)
Owner:Donald D. & Phyllis Tubbs,6 Tioga Pass,Short Hills
376-2225

Conv.55 Curtiss Pl., Mplwd. 8-2-2-lav. 4 brs. $57,500



#6944~~4/6/73 Under contract by Schaffer.
#6960--5/16/73 Contingency removed. Selling price $51,000

&



Subject to e

; C rrgrs and omissions
55 Curtiss Place, Mapliewo

O

Mareh 7,197
~ ADDRESS CITY | PRICE
55 Curtis Place, Maplewcod B850
‘ Type: col. Age:
Construction: Heat: 5T. Fuel: gas
€D Lot Stze:100 x 170 A/C: Gy St
Lot No: Block No: Garage: =~ "7 4€
Water: ¥ Sewer: ¥ Roof:
- 220 Volt Serv. Yes No
Q%  Easements:  Yes No 1 '{ g
1 =< Explain: %
G lst Hall: cHL.R. ¥ FE/Pl: 7 D.R. ¥
\érloor B.R. Lav: Baths: Porches:-
: Level: Other Rooms; 1= id's rocn, fets
= 2nd B.R. b Baths:
Floor E
Level: Other Rooms: den off r,v,~., sterage
.3!6 " B.R. Baths:
i . Floor Attic Access:
! %, Level: Other Rooms:
Basement: Slab: Full: Y Rec. Rm: Toilet:
Laundry: ¥  Other Rms:
Insulation: Water Pipes:
Storm Sash: Screens: Combo:
Terms of Sale:
All Cash: | Cash Above Mtg:
Possession: ‘uly . Key: L!
Total Assess. 19 5 Taxes: $_ < 47.°
. Owner: Mr, and Mrs, Tubts
. Address: prem. Phone: -036(
‘LR: LDS Type: ML NG 0
W Remarks: Call ‘_/I_}S_S_ Tubbs for spplt, af*er noo
o ) show Tues, or Wed, &a.m.






